Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

Thinking of buying
or selling?

Call Brenda MacDonald* for
a FREE market evaluation

905 877-5165
Fonesty Always!
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$429,900

STUNNING 5 YR NEW FERNBROOK
POPULAR FLR PLAN & GREAT CURB APPEAL

» 4 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms + Finished Rec Room
* Beautiful private lot NO HOMES behind ovrlking
* Profess. Landscaping & Irrigation front & back

* Hardwood, Ceramics and freshly Painted

* Sep Living, Dining & Fam rms, 2-sided Frpic

® « Oak Kitchen, SS appliances, Butler's Servery

JOHN HILL?,
MATTHEW HILL" &
uLE"'-Dﬂu 4UGHE5

JESSIE
JACOBS

*5ales Rep

905)877-5165

Johnson Associates

'+ Steps to Schools & Gellert Community Centre

www Iynnand;ohn ca

GlET SOUTE GEORGETOWN LOGATION

Large pie-shaped lot, 4 bedrooms, and over
2500 sq. ft. for $419,000! Partially finished
basement, main floor family room with gas
fireplace, spacious open-concept plan, and
flexible possession date. Put this on your list
| to view! MLS#W750810 05-593-38

More pictures on our website:
www.haltonhomes.com

END UNIT BACKING ONTO PARK- LIKE
SETTING WITH LOADS OF CURB APPEAL

This particular model is rarely offered for sale, particularly one

with so very many gorgeous upgrades. Large breakfast area,

lovely upgraded kitchen, columned archways, upgraded |

moldings, trim, chair rail, fireplace with serpentine marble

surround, custom millwork-in niches flanking, fireplace with §

liquor & stereo cabinets prewired for lighting and speakers,

gorgeous ensuite, beautifully finished lower level. This one is

deﬁnlteiy a “TEN".

JOSEPH
MANCHISI™

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

End of quiet industrial court * Erin, Ontario
Currently zoned M2

100% Storage

Hydro, Gas and Water are available

Has already been scraped and levelled

[lnly 20 minutes from Bmmpmn!!

Lall .luseph Manchm 91]5-8‘?5 lllﬂ

Email ar mtgalliance @ on.aibn.com

EVA ROSSI
*Sales Rep

(905)874.3086

ROYAL LEPAGE
e LAY

e $169,000 - Lot close to Alton with
town water, gas & cable

e $229.000 - 2.66 acres near
Cheltenham & Bruce Tralil

* $395,000 - 56+ rolling Adjala acres
rnake a great equestnan faclhty
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MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

‘=ales Hep.

Rare, secluded, picturesque land with ~25 ac
mature forest, 8 ac hay, 4 ac pasture, riding ring &
groomed trails. < 35 min to airport. Gently rolling
{905}877_5211 w old stone walls, mature trees & creek. Bank

barn. Driveshed. Lovely 3 bdrm bungalow on knoll
IRIRREERIEM w MF Indry. 2 walkouts to deck under mature

trees. Loc. next to 50 acre Agreement Forest with

£ groomed trails. Keep your horses at home.
REAL ESTATE More pictures and directions on my website

CENTRE http://maureen.ca

COUNTRY COMFORT
WITH CITY STYLE (ERIN)

Beautifully landscaped 1-1/2 storey filled with light.
3 9400[ M Open concept great room w/custom built-ins, gas

fireplace, eat-in kitchen w/oak cabinets, ceramic
1 856 506 1 backsplash, main floor laundry rm, 3+1 bdrms. Private
master overlooks great rm. Multi-level decking in rear
accenting large lot - 131’ x 287" (.86 acre). CAC,
CVAC. Close to schools, amenities & Elora Trailways.
$499,000.

ANN BUTLER

T =, - - - -
Sales Rep

OPEN HOUSE SUN OCT 30 2-4 PM
29 DUNDAS ST W., ERIN

3 + 1 bedroom all brick bungalow, in great
meleAbclell convenient location within walking distance to
qqﬁ]8775211 windows in every room for a bright and sunny
13008345515 home. Hardwood floors on main level, gorgeous

designer Kitchen with sit up breakfast bar,

»  finished basement with second washroom, and

Mﬂ(" newer gas furnace. Private fenced backyard.

T~ Great Value in the charming Village of Erin.
CENTRE MLS #X?6?850

town. Open concept design with oversized |

399-05

OPEN

HOUSE

SUN. 1-4 PM

45 METCALFE CT.,
GEORGETOWN

I‘u’I!KE ADAMS

| I"'|I-|

P817-3211
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MARTHA
SUMMERS.CA

Sales Rep

Johnson Associates

SPIZZIRI*

058730301

Associate Broker

877-5211

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

BEAUTIFUL BACKSPLIT...

with walkout to lush ravine (view for miles). 3+1
bedrooms, gleaming hardwood floors, updated
windows, furnace; washrooms, broadloom etc.
Immaculate condition. Huge double garage.
Beautiful ravine lot, 60’ x 140’, on quiet dead |
end street. Great for kids.You will love this
location & well established neighbourhood. Call
Mike Adams* 905-87-5211.

NATURE LOVER’S DELIGHT - 10 ACRES

Sun-filled stone bungalow w/partially
finished lower level at w/o. Vaulted ceilings,
open concept, country w/neighbours close
by. Walk thru woods or enjoy nature on your
own pond. Minutes north of Hwy. #7.
$584,000. MarthaSummers.ca*

www.marthasummers.ca
Ferfurmance Award Last 12 Years

PRIVACY! PRIVACY! PRIVACY!

Country hideaway! Cherish the peace and quiet. Enjoy starry
nights. Cattle nosing at your back fence. Raised bungalow on
1/2 acre is ideally located for easy commuting. Surrounded by
.cedar rail fence and cedar plantings. 3 bedroom with
renovated living room, dining room and kitchen. Some
windows upgraded. Part finished basement. Numerous
improvements by owner including fireplace mantle. Ceiling
fans, light fixtures and curtains included. Appliances
negotiable.




